D6 NIGHT MARKET OFFICIAL SOUVENIR BOOKLET ADVERTISING FORM

Deadline to submit ad is May 6, 2019

D6 Night Market (D6NM) is Saturday, May 18, 2019, from 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Official souvenir program ads are a fun, unique and affordable way to congratulate a new graduate, offer birthday or anniversary best wishes, announce a club's new officers, welcome a new pastor and their family to the community, or share a picture of your amazing grandchildren. And, of course, it is also a great way to advertise your local business. The possibilities are endless!

Advertising space in the D6 Night Market (D6NM) official souvenir program can be purchased by an individual, family, business, club, church, etc. Vendors renting a D6NM booth space are eligible for a discount on business ads. See Food Vendor Application or Vendor Application (Non-Food) for details.

Ad content must meet the following general guidelines:

- Must be wholesome, family-friendly, and suitable for all ages.
- Cannot promote, refer to, or mimic the use of drugs, smoking, and drinking alcohol in any way.
- Must be nonpartisan and apolitical.
- Does not discriminate, engage in hate speech or advocate for the overthrow of the government.

D6 Night Market has the right to refuse advertising it determines to be inappropriate for our audience.

____ Yes!!! I want to put an ad in the D6NM Official Souvenir Program! (Please print all information legibly.)

Contac	t Person:			
Name	of business, club, church, etc.:			
Mailing	g Address:			
City:		State:	 Zip:	
Cell Phone:		E-mail Address:		
Please	check the size of your ad:			
	Inside full page (8.5 x 11)	\$150	Inside ¼ page (4.25 x 4.5)	\$ 50
	Inside ½ page (8.5 x 4.5)	\$ 80	Business card (4.25 x 2)	\$ 20

Submit ad as high resolution JPEG, PDF, or TIF file (300 dpi or greater). Ad submission deadline is May 6, 2019, at 5:00pm. For questions, contact info@D6NightMarket.com.

PAYMENT AND SUBMISSION. Make checks payable to "Alliance for Quality Education". Please email your ad to info@D6NightMarket.com; and then mail your payment and this form along with a copy of your ad to:

> Alliance for Quality Education - D6 Night Market, Souvenir Program P.O. Box 261943, San Diego, CA 92196 Ad submission deadline is May 6, 2019

D6 Night Market | PO Box 261943 San Diego, CA 92196 | Phone 858.232.4463